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1 10/12/2023 2603483904 $250.00 Clark Construction (Clark Water) stephanie.jones@clarkconstruction.com Stephanie Jones (240) 672-4047

1 1 10/18/2023 4484 $400.00 Adams Robinson Construction arco@adamsrobinson.com Melissa Lutz (937) 274-5318

1 10/27/2023 823188 $250.00 CPP Construction Company rperepiczka@cppconstruction.com Bobby Perepiczka (267) 566-0627

1 11/2/2023 6878600791 $250.00 PC Construction lgunnip@pcconstruction.com Laura Gunnip (802) 999-6043

1 11/2/2023 3522 $250.00 Ulliman Schutte jpavlus@ullimanschutte.com Joshua Pavlus (440) 263-7140

1 11/9/23 1675 $250.00
Veolia Water Technologies-
Treatment Solutions USA, Inc. shanshan.jin1@veolia.com Shanshan Jin (201) 402-8128

1 12/5/23 1237 $250.00 W.M. Schlosser Company cgeter@wmschlosser.com Candice Geter (240) 455-1498

1 12/15/23 174804 $250.00 Aqua-Aerobic Systems, Inc. svillacorta@aqua-aerobic.com Sarah Villacorta (815) 639-4532
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